Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJ1d "ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SP, SPI" BRP SP 5876

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Elect. box positions /
Positions boite élect.

pos4d 59 /
/\8 '“\\
51363 24




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SP, SPI" BRP SP 5876

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 N/A Cpok nocraBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle
2 N/A Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 21 gus Not available for this vehicle
3 N/A Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 21 mHs Not available for this vehicle
. BOBINE ALLUMAGE*COIL-
4 278000586 CpOK TOCTaBKY 0T 25 [Hel IGNITION
5 278000235 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel ENTRETOISE *SPACER
6 278000712 Cpoxk nocTtaBku oT 19 mHei Battery
7 211200018 CpoK mOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH WASHER-FLAT M6
8 211000045 CpoK II0CTaBKY 0T 25 gHel SCREW-HEXAGONAL CAP
9 211100022 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel NUT-BATTERY M6
10 293850021 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 19 mHe# Rubber Strap
11 293750009 CpoK mocTasKH ot 25 mHeit TIE RAP 173MM *TIE-RAP
173MM
12 278000776 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Battery Lower Pad
13 278000476 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Battery Support
14 278000245 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fiHeH SUPPORT FILS 3 *SUPPORT-
WIRE
15 293750002 CpoK mOCTaBK# OT 25 mHEH TIE-RAP 130MM
16 N/A Cpok nocraBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle
17 217361500 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHelt Lock Washer 6 mm
. BANDE CAOUT. *STRIP-
18 293830012 CpoK 1ocTaBkH 0T 35 fHel RUBBER
19 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Not available for this vehicle
20 278000514 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 guel CABLE ROUGE *CABLE-RED
21 293720030 CPpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 19 fHeit PASSE-FILS 1 T*GROMMET-1
WAYS
. CABLE MASSE ASS*CABLE-
22 278000681 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei GROUND
23 278000140 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 mHen Spark Plug (NGK BR7-ES)
24 212000001 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHel Elastic Stop Nut M6
25 293750001 CpoK noCTaBKU 0T 25 gHel TIE-RAP 94MM
26 278000379 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 et ESPS‘EE FUSIBLE *HOLDER-
27 215462550 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Self Tapping Screw M6.3 x 25
28 213200001 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHet Washer 6 mm
29 293150037 Cpok nocTaBKU 0T 25 oHel 1;/1215 T AVDEL *RIVET-AVDEL
30 278000231 CpoK mOCTaBK¥ OT 25 mHeH SHEATH-INSULAT
31 278000181 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt JOINT ETANCHE *GASKET
. PLAQUE MONTAGE *PLATE-
32 278000615 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHet MOUNTING
. COUVERCLE BOITE*COVER-
33 278000786 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel BOX ELEC
34 278000780 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHen Box Support
* -
35 278000194 CpoK mocTaskH ot 35 [Heit %;EEUR TEMP. *SENSOR




36 293800038 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 oHel LOCTITE-518
37 278000321 Cpok noctasku oT 19 nuel Spark Plug Wire 650 (PTO)
38 278000322 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0oT 19 mHe# Spark Plug Wire 530 (MAG)
39 278000020 CpoK IIoCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel CAP-WIRE BATT.
40 278000781 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Electric Box Base
41 278000682 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 gHeH GROMMET-GRAY
. REDRESSEUR
42 278000123 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEH ASS *RECTIFIER-ASSY
43 278000513 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHel Starter Relay
44 212000001 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Elastic Stop Nut M6
45 293720025 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 et PASSE-FILS 2 T *GROMMET-2
WAYS
46 213200001 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHen Washer 6 mm
47 278000344 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel FUSE-5 AMP.
48 212100004 Cpok noctasku oT 19 nuel Nut M6
49 211000035 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 19 mHe# Self Tapping Screw M6 x 10
. CABLAGE MOTEUR
50 278000472 Cpok nocTtasku 0T 19 fHei *HARNESS-ENGINE
. CABLE DEMARREUR*CABLE-
51 278000192 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 guet STARTER
52 278000100 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel CAP-ELECT.WIRE
53 278000098 CpoK mocTaBKy o 25 mHei PASSE-FILS NOIR*GROMMET-
BLACK
54 570026800 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Grommet (4 Circuit) (Red)
55 278000193 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 35 gHel GROMMET-3 WAYS
56 278000489 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel CABLAGE TEMP. *HARNESS-
TEMP.
57 278000378 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 gHeH CAPUCHON FUSIB.*CAP-FUSE
. CAPUCHON BOUGIE*SPARK
58 278000237 CpoK mOCTaBKu OT 25 mHEH PLUG CAP
59 293550004 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 oHel GREASE-DIELECT DC4
60 278000343 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 OHel FUSE-15 AMP.
. MODULE
61 278001135 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 [HEH ELECTRON*MODULE-ELECT.
62 278000345 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Fuse Cap
63 278000230 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 AHel TERMINAL-MALE
. CALE 4 CIRC.MAL*WEDGE-4
64 278000738 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel WAYS M
65 278000739 Cpok mocTasks ot 25 mHeit %];CB’C 4 CIRC. MAL*HOUSING-
66 278000632 CpoK mOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH COSSE FEMELLE *TERMINAL-
FEMAL
67 N/A Cpok nocraBku 0T 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle




